	Details of the person discharging		-		
a)	Name	Viking Venture 11	B AS		
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	Close associate of Chairman Joar Welde and Board member Erik			
		Fjellvær Hagen			
b)	Initial notification/	Initial notification			
	Amendment				
3	Details of the issuer				
a)	Name	Ørn Software Holding AS			
b)	LEI	8945000YC73ZBL1ZF204			
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of				
	transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial	Shares of Ørn Software Holding AS			
	instrument, type of instrument				
	Identification code	ISIN: NO 001 0934748			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Sale of shares to Pareto Securities AS following partial exercise of			
		a Greenshoe option.			
		Shares redelivered	Shares redelivered from Pareto Securities AS to settle a share loa		
		from Viking Venture 11B AS to Pareto Securities AS in connectio			
		with stabilisation activities.			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)		Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		Share sale	NOK 10.50	525,992	
		Redelivery of	Zero	696,484	
		lent shares			
d)	Aggregated information				
	- Aggregated volume	525,992 shares sold at a price of NOK 10.50 per share.			
	- Price	696,484 shares redelivered from Pareto Securities AS to settle a			
		share loan, with no price payable			
e)	Date of the transaction	28 April 2021			
f)	Place of the transaction	Euronext Growth Oslo			

Notification and public disclosure of transactions by Primary Insiders and their Close Associates